sftash

SMART CASH

SO Payment Details

Payment Mode :

Beneficiary Name :

Beneficiry Bank Name :

Beneficiary IBAN :

Date/Time :

Reference Number :

Number Of Transactions :

Commission Value:

Bank Transfer

DASOUPOLIS PARENTS

ASSOCIATION

HELLENIC BANK PUBLIC COMPANY

LTD

Merchant Standing Order Payment Report

CY560050014400014401G9013901
2020/12/18 03:24

SO - 219254
5

0.00%

Date

Payer Mobile#

Payer Name

Student Name

Class

Event

Amount (€)

Tips
(€)

Commission

Net Amount

2020/12/17

35796372203

KwvoTavrivog
Kutrpiwtng

athina vasiliki
kypriotis

A2

KAHPQZH

XPIZTOYTENNIATIKH 1

5.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

35799318258

MARIA
CONSTANTIN
ou

EAeva
MaAayapmdn

M

KAHPQZH

XPIZTOYTENNIATIKH 1

5.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

35799318258

MARIA
CONSTANTIN
ou

XpnoTog
MaAayapmdng

=

KAHPQZH

XPIZTOYTENNIATIKH 1

5.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

B/O VYRIDES
ACHILLEAS

5.00

0.00

0.00

#Error

B/O
MAMANTOPO
ULOS CHARIS

15.00

0.00

0.00

#Error

Total

#Error

0.00

0.00

#Error

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor
1076, Nicosia, Cyprus
Tel: #357 22 27 67 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35
Email: contact@skash.com




